
22.44

22.196

22.121

22.96

22.176

22.113

22.46

22.162

22.122

22.261

22.84

22.280

22.248

22.18

22.7822.88

22.90

Z2

Z11
Z12

Z8

Z2a

Z5

Z10

Z2f

Z8a

Z10f

Main St

Queen St

Bridge St

Ald
erv

iew
 Dr

Mitchell St

Bock Crt

Bechtel Ave

Saltzberry

Path

Be
ver

ly S
t

Kathreen St

Mill St

Front St

Poth Dr

North
 St

Sout
h S

t

Bock St

Meadowbrook Crt

Benja
min S

t

Wate
r St

Beechim Dr

Oxford-Waterloo Rd

Casselholme Cres

Kurt Pl

Kenneth Fried Pl

Alderside Dr

Cedar Cres

Dundee Ave

Z2

Z12
Z1

Z2

Z2a

Z12

Z2

Z2

Z1

Queen St

Main St

Z2

Z2a

22.3

22.300

22.217

22.304

22.308

Township of Wilmot Zoning By-law
This is Part 6 of Schedule 'A' to Zoning By-Law 83-38
as amended by By-law 2020-26 on August 24, 2020, and 
includes further amendments up to July 24, 2023.
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